

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Misc(Pet.) No. 4383/2023

Ganpatram		-----Petitioner
	Versus	
State Of Rajasthan		-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vikas Bijarnia
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. SK Mehar, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR GARG

Order

04/10/2023

List the matter on 23.11.2023, as prayed.

Interim order, if any, shall continue till next date of hearing.

(MANOJ KUMAR GARG),J

547-raksha/-