

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Misc(Pet.) No. 4383/2023

Ganpatram
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None present
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Gaurav Singh, AGA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FARJAND ALI

Order

05/01/2024

1. One week's time is granted to learned counsel for the petitioner for filing an extra set, lest the interim order shall be vacated.
2. List the matter on 19.01.2024.

(FARJAND ALI),J