

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Misc(Pet.) No. 4383/2023

Ganpatram
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Vikas Bijrarnia
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Vikram Sharma, P.P.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FARJAND ALI

Order

27/03/2024

List on 25.04.2024.

Interim order, if any, to continue till next date.

(FARJAND ALI),J

294-Ravi Khandelwal